Ground Floor 113.99 sq m (1,227 sq ft)

First Floor 113.62 sq m (1,223 sq ft)

Total NIA 227.61 sq m (2,450 sq ft) 6 spaces

Unit B3 Parking

Ground Floor 111.85 sq m (1,204 sq ft)

First Floor 129.13 sq m (1,390 sq ft)

Total NIA 240.98 sq m (2,594 sq ft) 6 spaces

PRICE

Unit B1
£360,000 (three hundred and sixty thousand pounds)

Unit B2
£325,000 (three hundred and twenty five thousand pounds)

Unit B3
£350,000 (three hundred and fifty thousand pounds)

VAT

VAT will be charged on the sale price.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  2024/2025
Rates Payable: Unit B1 – Ground Floor - £8,607.75
  Unit B1 - 1st Floor - £8,483

Unit B2 - £16,591.75

Unit B3 - Ground Floor - £7,610